Wyniki wersja z: 09.10.2015 10:24:46

Data: 04.10.2015 11:00:00

Miejscowos¢: Mlawa, Stadion MOSiR
Organizator: Klub Plywacki Pletwal Mlawa
Dystans: 21.098 km

I Bieg o Puchar Starosty Mlawskiego - Bieg

Glowny
Klasyfikacja: OPEN

@ SPORTOUJY POMIAR CZASU

M-ce Tempo Tempo |Czas Wymk

1 Pszczotkowski Pawet Olsztyn

2 177 Dziegielewski Marek Dluzniewo
3 33 Nosarzewski Konrad Stupsk

4 23 Lipinski Szymon Olsztyn

5 11 Menzinski Przemystaw Barczewo
6 120 Piotrowski Artur Syberia

7 186 Kuciejczyk Henryk Szydtowo

8 118 Slezak Robert Szczekociny
9 102 Sobutka Tomasz Mtlawa

10 99 Selke Radostaw Milanowek
11 74 Macugowski Adam Zabki K. Warszawy
12 72 Lachut Wojciech Modta

13 78 Murawski Dariusz Baboszewo
14 163 Siepietowski Piotr Warszawa
15 7 Jabtonski Marcin Zuromin
16 112 Zalewski Przemystaw Ostréda

17 95 Punpur Marcin Ostréda

18 85 Nowosielski Michat Puttusk

19 42 Banaszkiewicz Marcin Nasielsk
20 81 Nadulski Jacek Olsztyn

21 142 Macugowski Mariusz Mtawa

22 173 Czyzewski Janusz Kotobrzeg
23 49 Czarnecki Marcin Warszawa
24 88 Piotrkowski Adam Mtlawa

25 194 Prusatowicz Jerzy Plock

26 94 Pruchniewski Stawomir =~ Warszawa
27 46 Budniak Tomasz Wiadystawowo
28 134 Kubit Tadeusz Mtawa

29 156 Szulc Rafat Ostréda

30 64 Krawczyk Przemystaw Ciechanéw
31 212 Stanczak Edmund Plock

32 59 Kisielewski Krzysztof Jozefowo
33 139 Lukaszewski Marek Mtlawa

34 151 Reks Mirostaw Mlawa

35 182 Jeglinski Jan Mlawa

36 129 Jatoza Ireneusz Szulmierz
37 108 Tomczak Marcin Plofisk

38 69 Kwieicnski Sebastian Mtlawa

39 18 Karwowski Marcin Zurominek
40 68 Kuchcinski Stawomir Mtlawa

41 187 Kwiatkowski Ryszard Olsztyn

42 34 Gutajski Pawet Dzialdowo

Sporzadzit: Mateusz Kownacki | kontakt@superczas.pl

Pszczétkowski Team

KB IM. P. SEKOWSKIEGO W PLONSKU
Team Brata Jerego

Pszczétkowski Team

Finisz Morag/ASICS Frontrunner Polska
KB TKKF Promyk Ciechanéw

Tempo Mlawa

Olimpijczyk

MORT!

BIEGam Bo Lubie Zabki TEAM

Triathlo Series Team/Tempo Mtawa

KB IM. PIOTRA SEKOWSKIEGO W PLONSKU
Art Profi

Wariat Team
Wariat Team

Lider Winnica
Team Kope¢
KB TKKF Promyk Ciechanéw

KB TKKF Promyk Ciechanéw
Tempo - Mlawa

Pszczotkowski Team

LUKA Ciechanéw

PLOCK BIEGA NO AGE LIMIT
NADLESNICTWO DWUKOLY
Pletwal Mlawa

trienergy
ZaDyszka
Klub im. Piotra Sekowskiego

LOTOS Running Team
AKM Olimp Olsztyn / sklepbiegowy.com
LG

Strona 1/4

1988
1962
1991
1994
1987
1971
1959
1976
1983
1985
1979
1978
1984
1969
1981
1982
1980
1977
1981
1979
1975
1964
1976
1982
1963
1979
1980
1974
1971
1979
1953
1983
1972
1971
1963
1973
1980
1977
1990
1977
1963
1990

M20-29
M50-59
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M60-69
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
M30-39
M50-59
M20-29

© 00 9NN OO WN PR, DN~ B WN = =

RGN
= o

— Ak kW W e
w s~ W IS

16

19
20

3:35
3:35
3:36
3:45
3:49
3:54
3:55
3:55
4:00
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:06
4:09
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:16
4:19
4:21
4:23
4:24
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:28
4:28
4:32
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:38
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:43

16.7
16.7
16.6
15.9
15.7
15.4
1138
15.3
14.9
14.8
14.8
14.7
14.6
14.4
14.2
14.2
14.1
14.1
14

13.9
13.8
13.7
13.6
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.4
13.4
13.4
13.2
13.1
13.1
13.1
12.9
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.7
12.7
12.7

1:15:35 1 15:37 1
1:15:48 1:15:50 2
1:16:07 1:16:09 3
1:19:25 1:19:26 4
1:20:45 1:20:47 5
1:22:17 1:22:18 6
1:22:42 1:22:43 7
1:22:52 1:22:54 8
1:24:41 1:24:42 9
1:25:17 1:25:19 10
1:25:38 1:25:40 11
1:25:54 1:25:56 12
1:26:47 1:26:49 13
1:27:39 1:27:42 14
1:29:07 1:29:17 15
1:29:19 1:29:22 16
1:29:28 1:29:31 17
1:29:31 1:29:35 18
1:30:05 1:30:08 19
1:31:20 1:31:22 20
1:31:48 1:31:50 21
1:32:24 1:32:29 22
1:32:49 1:32:51 23
1:33:35 1:33:38 24

1:33:40 1:33:47 25
1:34:01 1:34:04 26
1:34:14 1:34:16 27
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1:34:23 1:34:31 29
1:35:38 1:35:41 30
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1:36:34 1:36:36 32
1:36:48 1:36:52 33
1:37:51 1:37:55 34
1:38:20 1:38:32 35
1:38:36  1:38:40 36
1:38:46 1:38:51 37
1:38:53 1:39:00 38
1:39:10 1:39:15 39
1:39:23 1:39:26 40
1:39:28 1:39:40 41
1:39:39 1:39:47 42
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Nr M-ce Tempo Tempo |Czas Wymk

Jurczak Andrzej Dobre Miasto Dobromiejski Klub Biegacza 1963 M50-59 4:44 12.7 1:39:51 1 39:59

44 87 Pietrzak Jakub Dziatdowo UKS SOKOL DZIAEDOWO 1980 M30-39 22 4:45 12.6 1:40:27 1:40:33 44
45 181 Gwozdowicz Ryszard Olsztyn Betoniarnia Dzierzaznia - Siemiatkowski G. 1965 M50-59 8 4:46 12.6 1:40:31 1:40:36 45
46 140 Maciejewski Stanistaw Wyszyny Koscielne WPRunning 1971 M40-49 9 4:48 12.5 1:41:15 1:41:17 46
47 127 Grzybowski Krzysztof Mlawa 1969 M40-49 10 4:48 12.5 1:41:09 1:41:17 47
48 32 Zembrzuska Justyna Mtlawa 1986 K20-29 1 4:48 12.5 1:41:22 1:41:24 1

49 122 Strézinski Mariusz Lodz 1972 M40-49 11 4:48 12.5 1:41:29 1:41:35 48
50 4 Rybicki Artur Radzanéw 1998 M10 1 4:49 12.4 1:41:42 1:41:47 49
51 184 Kaczmarczyk Jerzy Mlawa niezrzeszony 1957 M50-59 9 4:49 12.4 1:41:42 1:41:50 50
52 50 Czerwinski Stawomir Mlawa MAREX budownictwo 1979 M30-39 23 4:50 12.4 1:41:55 1:42:07 51
53 153 Rzepecka Anna Ciechanow 1975 K40-49 1 4:52 12.3 1:42:52 1:42:56 2

54 206 Berebecki Roman Rypin KB Lech Rypin 1951 M60-69 2 4:52 12.3 1:42:54 1:42:57 52
55 22 Koziet Kamil Skaryszew 1987 M20-29 7 4:53 12.3 1:43:01 1:43:10 53
56 31 Wéjcik Kamil Lublin 1986 M20-29 8 4:53 12.3 1:43:01 1:43:10 54
57 86 Olszewski Michat Pruszkow 1983 M30-39 24 4:56 12.1 1:44:06 1:44:11 55
58 189 Leszczynski Pawet Warszawa 1960 M50-59 10 4:58 12.1 1:44:44 1:44:54 56
59 150 Rejniak Robert Mtlawa 1971 M40-49 12 4:58 12.1 1:44:56 1:45:00 57
60 105 Szafranska Aneta Ciechanow 1979 K30-39 1 4:59 12 1:45:06 1:45:11 3

61 152 Rybicki Jarostaw Radzanow 1968 M40-49 13 5:01 12 1:45:48 1:45:53 58
62 116 Kuchnicka Katarzyna Rypin KB Lech Rypin 1984 K30-39 2 5:01 12 1:45:51 1:45:54 4

63 190 Makowski Bogdan Plock PLOCK BIEGA NO AGE LIMIT 1957 M50-59 11 5:01 11.9 1:45:56 1:46:00 59
64 47 Butryn Krzysztof Szydlowo Pletwal Mtawa 1981 M30-39 25 5:02 11.9 1:46:18 1:46:25 60
65 63 Kowalski Pawet Torun Kowale team 1977 M30-39 26 5:03 11.9 1:46:28 1:46:38 61
66 67 Kubalski Pawet Dzialdowo Kowale team 1984 M30-39 27 5:03 11.9 1:46:28 1:46:38 62
67 180 Grzebski Jerzy Mtlawa 1959 M50-59 12 5:04 11.8 1:46:41 1:46:54 63
68 14 Hotownia Lukasz Mlawa 1995 M20-29 9 5:04 11.8 1:46:52 1:46:59 64
69 107 Totkaczewski Lukasz Ostroda Wariat Team 1980 M30-39 28 5:04 11.8 1:47:03 1:47:11 65
70 154 Synakowski Jarostaw Plock PLOCK BIEGA NO AGE LIMIT 1971 M40-49 14 5:05 11.8 1:47:17 1:47:25 66
71 124 Buzycki Artur Mtawa Pletwal Mlawa 1975 M40-49 15 5:05 11.8 1:47:25 1:47:31 67
72 12 Chojnacki Kamil Nasielsk Lider Winnica 1990 M20-29 10 5:06 11.8 1:47:34 1:47:39 68
73 143 Marciniak Andrzej Mtlawa 1974 M40-49 16 5:06 11.7 1:47:47 1:47:52 69
74 195 Tarnowski Witold Ciechanéw KB TKKF Promyk Ciechanéw 1961 M50-59 13 5:07 11.7 1:47:53 1:47:59 70
75 83 Nowak-Los Anna Warszawa 1978 K30-39 3 5:10 11.6 1:49:06 1:49:16 5

76 27 Sadowy Paulina Milanéwek MORT! 1987 K20-29 2 5:11 11.6 1:49:14 1:49:23 6

77 101 Sindrewicz Stawomir Warszawa Pszczotkowski Team 1981 M30-39 29 5:12 11.5 1:49:38 1:49:52 71
78 58 Kalinowski Lukasz Warszawa 1980 M30-39 30 5:12 11.5 1:49:47 1:50:02 72
79 174 Datek Stanistaw Skierniewice 1962 M50-59 14 5:14 11.5 1:50:12  1:50:25 73
80 175 Dynarski Jacek Wtoctawek Plast-Mix 1963 M50-59 15 5:14 11.5 1:50:23 1:50:29 74
81 161 Nadolski Piotr Radzanéw 1964 M50-59 16 5:14 11.5 1:50:23 1:50:31 75
82 84 Nowosielski Tomasz Mtlawa U 1982 M30-39 31 5:18 11.3 1:51:40 1:51:51 76
83 191 Nowak Andrzej Mtlawa Tempo - Mlawa 1961 M50-59 17 5:20 11.2 1:52:32 1:52:46 77
84 155 Szczepanski Tomasz Mlawa Pletwal Mtawa 1973 M40-49 17 5:21 11.2 1:52:54 1:52:57 78
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Poniewaz Marcin Elblag ALSTOM POWER 1983 M30-39 5:23 11.1 1:53:34 1 53:38
86 2 Btazinski Pawet Mlawa 1996 M10 2 5:23 11.1 1:53:41 1:53:48 80
87 30 Wisniewski Lukasz Mlawa Pletwal Mlawa 1988 M20-29 11 5:24 11.1 1:53:46 1:53:57 81
88 35 Wrotny Mariusz Mlawa 1991 M20-29 12 5:26 11 1:54:26 1:54:37 82
89 43 Biatobtocki Marek Rypin KB Lech Rypin 1985 M30-39 33 5:26 11 1:54:38 1:54:50 83
90 100 Serwatka Michat Warszawa Bractwo biegowe BGK 1981 M30-39 34 5:27 11 1:55:00 1:55:07 84
91 71 Lisowski Przemek Kiezliny 1976 M30-39 35 5:28 11 1:55:28 1:55:35 85
92 82 Nawrot Pawet Ciechanéw KB TKKF Promyk Ciechanéw 1981 M30-39 36 5:31 10.9 1:56:17 1:56:24 86
93 128 Grzywacz Jarostaw Mtlawa 1971 M40-49 18 Bl 10.9 1:56:28 1:56:37 87
94 114 Zomierowicz Hubert Zabki BIEGam Bo Lubie Zabki TEAM 1979 M30-39 37 5:33 10.8 1:57:05 1:57:18 88
95 55 Grzymkowska Monika Ciechanow 1982 K30-39 4 5:34 10.8 1:57:27 1:57:38 7
96 131 Kazimierczak Waldemar  Ciechanéw KB Promyk Ciechanéw 1973 M40-49 19 5:34 10.8 1:57:27 1:57:39 89
97 230 Jesiotowski Lukasz Gdansk 1994 M20-29 13 5:36 10.7 1:58:04 1:58:10 90
98 24 Lis Krystian Stare Kosiny biegusiem.pl 1991 M20-29 14 5:37 10.7 1:58:21 1:58:30 91
99 209 Gazarkiewicz Antoni Gdansk BHMW_GDYNIA 1952 M60-69 3 5281 10.7 1:58:28 1:58:40 92
100 132 Klinikowski Jacek Swiekatowo CPR biegam na 112 procent 1969 M40-49 20 5:37 10.7 1:58:33 1:58:48 93
101 135 Kubit Iwona Mtlawa Tempo - Mlawa 1974 K40-49 2 5:38 10.6 1:58:59 1:59:09 8
102 97 Saganek Radek Ciechanow HDSO.pl CIECANOW 1980 M30-39 38 5:39 10.6 1:59:19 1:59:27 94
103 25 Okonski Jarostaw Mlawa 1986 M20-29 15 5:40 10.6 1:59:34 1:59:52 95
104 111 Wtulich Konrad Mlawa Tempo - Mlawa 1979 M30-39 39 5:42 10.5 2:00:03 2:00:15 96
105 20 Szulc Maryla Mtawa 1988 K20-29 3 5:43 10.5 2:00:43 2:00:52 9
106 193 Piérkowski Stanistaw Sierpc Dynamo Sierpc 1958 M50-59 18 5:44 10.4 2:01:07 2:01:10 97
107 179 Gajewski Jerzy-Piotr Olsztyn GAJOWKA 1964 M50-59 19 5:44 10.4 2:01:00 2:01:14 98
108 103 Strzelec Piotr Mtlawa 1979 M30-39 40 5:45 10.4 2:01:14 2:01:28 99
109 176 Dziegielewska Malgorzata Dluzniewo KB IM. P. SEKOWSKIEGO W PL.ONSKU 1962 K50-59 1 5:45 10.4 2:01:26 2:01:32 10
110 48 Cecelska Magdalena Mlawa 1979 K30-39 5 5:46 10.4 2:01:32 2:01:41 11
111 110 WOolf Anna Zuromin 1982 K30-39 6 5:46 10.4 2:01:36 2:01:46 12
112 80 Nadratowski Tomasz Mtawa Tempo - Mlawa 1983 M30-39 41 5:53 10.2 2:04:10 2:04:16 100
113 221 Paczkowski Andrzej Sierpc tkkf sierpc 1943 M?70 istarsi 1 5:53 10.2 2:04:09 2:04:18 101
114 137 Lipowski Grzegorz Komprachcice 1968 M40-49 21 5:55 10.1 2:04:48 2:05:03 102
115 93 Prawdzik Lukasz Olsztyn 1981 M30-39 42 5:59 10 2:06:04 2:06:14 103
116 62 Kowalska Agnieszka Torun Kowale team 1980 K30-39 7 6:00 10 2:06:31 2:06:43 13
117 125 Czyzewska Beata Kotobrzeg 1968 K40-49 3 6:01 10 2:07:07 2:07:12 14
118 96 Rudzinski Daniel Pruszkéw 1980 M30-39 43 6:01 9.9 2:07:01 2:07:14 104
119 211 Obolewicz Jozef Korsze 1947 M60-69 4 6:03 9.9 2:07:38 2:07:45 105
120 141 Macioszczyk Dariusz Olsztyn 1973 M40-49 22 6:04 9.9 2:07:55 2:08:06 106
121 5 Szczepanski Bartosz Mtlawa Pletwal Mtawa 2000 M10 3 6:11 9.7 2:10:42 2:10:48 107
122 192 Park Sihwan Mtlawa LG 1961 M50-59 20 6:13 9.6 2:11:08 2:11:24 108
123 106 Szemplinska Agnieszka ~ Windyki b 1976 K30-39 8 6:14 9.6 2:11:28 2:11:37 15
124 13 Cichowicz Jakub Mikotaj Mlawa 1987 M20-29 16 6:18 9.5 2:12:40 2:12:59 109
125 113 Ziemecki Marcin Mtlawa 1979 M30-39 44 6:21 9.4 2:14:03 2:14:07 110
126 138 Litka Andrzej Mlawa 1974 M40-49 23 6:24 9.4 2:15:00 2:15:10 111
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127 210 Leszczynski Roman Ostroleka
128 121 Gorzkiewicz Roman Mlawa

129 123 Arent Andrzej Mlawa

130 41 Arent-Stefaniska Jolanta ~ Warszawa
131 222 Staniszewski Edward Mlawa

132 213 Szejko Wawrzyniec Ciechanéw
133 136 Kurek Krzysztof Plock

DNF 159 Wtulich Diana Mtlawa
DNF 171 Biatobtocka Ewa Rypin

DNF 172 Biatobtocki Jacek Rypin

DNF 17 Karwowski Michat Zurominek
DNF 147 Nowicki Piotr Plock

DNF 117 Lachut Lucja Modta
DNF 145 Marlega Maria Mtlawa
DNF 16 Kacprzak Krzysztof Mlawa
DNF 1 Gorzkiewicz Julia Mtawa

DQ 115 KYUNGSYK IKIN MEAWA

Sporzadzit: Mateusz Kownacki | kontakt@superczas.pl

KB TKKF Promyk Ciechanéw
KB TKKF Promyk Ciechanéw
PLOCK BIEGA NO AGE LIMIT

KB Lech Rypin
KB Lech Rypin

PLOCK BIEGA NO AGE LIMIT
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